C-36 C-37
R O N T I M R O N T I M
DFU/DFNU系列规格尺寸表 SFA系列规格尺寸表
轴径
Shaft diameter
导程
lead
珠径

动载荷
Basic Dynamic
Load Rating
额定
静载荷
Basic Staic
Load Rating
刚性
Rigidity
Ca C0a K 螺母
Nut
丝杆轴
Screw
shaft
kgf kgf Kgf/μm kg kg/m
SFAR1205-2.8 5 2.5 24 40 5 10 30 32 30 4.5 M6x1 2.8x1 661 1312 17 0.112 0.85
SFAR1210-2.8 10 2.5 24 40 5 10 42 32 30 4.5 M6x1 2.8x1 642 1282 17 0.13 0.85
SFAR1605-3.8 5 2.778 28 48 5 10 31 38 40 5.5 M6x1 3.8x1 1112 2503 30 0.168 1.35
SFAR1610-2.8 10 2.778 28 48 5 10 42 38 40 5.5 M6x1 2.8x1 839 1816 23 0.198 1.35
SFAR1616-1.8 16 2.778 28 48 5 10 43 38 40 5.5 M6x1 1.8x1 552 1125 14 0.202 1.35
SFAR1616-2.8 16 2.778 28 48 5 10 59 38 40 5.5 M6x1 2.8x1 808 1688 22 0.252 1.35
SFAR1620-1.8 20 2.778 28 48 5 10 50 38 40 5.5 M6x1 1.8x1 554 1160 14 0.222 1.35
SFAR2005-3.8 5 3.175 36 58 7 10 33 47 44 6.6 M6x1 3.8x1 1485 3620 37 0.245 2.38
SFAR2010-3.8 10 3.175 36 58 7 10 52 47 44 6.6 M6x1 3.8x1 1510 3812 40 0.33 2.38
SFAR2020-1.8 20 3.175 36 58 7 10 52 47 44 6.6 M6x1 1.8x1 764 1722 19 0.332 2.38
SFAR2020-2.8 20 3.175 36 58 7 10 72 47 44 6.6 M6x1 2.8x1 1120 2730 29 0.435 2.38
SFAR2505-3.8 5 3.175 40 62 7 10 33 51 48 6.6 M6x1 3.8x1 1650 4655 43 0.272 3.75
SFAR2510-3.8 10 3.175 40 62 7 12 52 51 48 6.6 M6x1 3.8x1 1638 4566 45 0.35 3.75
SFAR2520-2.8 20 3.969 40 62 7 12 76 51 48 6.6 M6x1 2.8x1 1206 2692 42 0.393 3.75
SFAR2525-1.8 25 3.175 40 62 7 12 60 51 48 6.6 M6x1 1.8x1 843 2198 22 0.415 3.75
SFAR2525-2.8 25 3.175 40 62 7 12 85 51 48 6.6 M6x1 2.8x1 1231 3395 34 0.568 3.75
SFAR3205-3.8 32 5 3.175 50 80 9 12 35 65 62 9 M6x1 3.8x1 1839 6011 51 0.462 6.21
SFAR3210-3.8 10 3.969 50 80 9 12 53 65 62 9 M6x1 3.8x1 2430 7196 55 0.58 5.82
SFAR3220-2.8 20 3.969 50 80 9 12 72 65 62 9 M6x1 2.8x1 1905 5382 43 0.742 5.82
SFAR3232-1.8 32 3.969 50 80 9 12 78 65 62 9 M6x1 1.8x1 1255 3420 27 0.79 5.82
SFAR3232-2.8 32 3.969 50 80 9 12 110 65 62 9 M6x1 2.8x1 1836 2296 42 1.06 5.82
SFAR4005-3.8 40 5 3.175 63 93 9 14 39 78 70 9 M8x1 3.8x1 2016 7450 60 0.808 9.82
SFAR4010-3.8 10 6.35 63 93 9 14 57 78 70 9 M8x1 3.8x1 5032 13852 67 0.87 8.75
SFAR4020-2.8 20 6.35 63 93 9 14 78 78 70 9 M8x1 2.8x1 3896 10605 54 1.15 8.75
SFAR4040-1.8 40 6.35 63 93 9 14 96 78 70 9 M8x1 1.8x1 2577 6593 34 1.525 8.75
SFAR4040-2.8 40 6.35 63 93 9 14 136 78 70 9 M8x1 2.8x1 3760 10265 52 2.09 8.75
SFAR5005-3.8 50 5 3.175 75 110 10.5 15 42 93 85 11 M8x1 3.8x1 2201 9425 68 0.943 15.13
SFAR5010-3.8 10 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 57 93 85 11 M8x1 3.8x1 5570 17562 79 1.28 14.06
SFAR5020-3.8 20 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 98 93 85 11 M8x1 3.8x1 5645 18265 87 2.05 14.06
SFAR5050-1.8 50 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 117 93 85 11 M8x1 1.8x1 2933 8632 42 2.4 14.06
SFAR5050-2.8 50 6.35 75 110 10.5 18 167 93 85 11 M8x1 2.8x1 4305 13596 65 3.5 14.06
15
20
25
31